6A & Under Varsity Boys

Carroll Dragon XC Classic
Southlake TX, 08 October 2016
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(<5)
27
28
29
30
31
32

(<5)
33

5949
5921
6095
5932
6397
6476
6731
6564
6456
6627
5953
6099
6675
6060
6520
6418
3291
6094
6657
6387
6375
6045
6556
6269
3296
6279
6528
3294
6724
6097
6433
6708
6357
5977
6359

Jake Johnson
Graydon Morris
Alek Duran
Harrison Tillman
Grant Tiff
Antwain George
Haftu Knight
Henos Andebrhan
Cade Michael
Nicholas Fernandes
Colton Meyers
Jose Villalobos
Daniel Cope
Sergio Armendariz
Nathan Rankin
Eric Peacock

Pete Johnson
Andrew Diaz
Connor Rutledge
Brett Pedersen
Brady Laboret
Nathan Sims

Sam Rizzo

Braden Lange
Cole Wilschetz
Jeffrey Porter
Matthew Arndorfer
Jackson Vicary
lan Estrada

Brian Lujan
Brendan Corcoran
Ethan Phelps
Ryan Brands
Jayce Turner
Bradley Davis

Allen

Aledo

El Paso Americas
Aledo

Lucas Lovejoy
North Crowley
Tyler Lee
Richardson
Midland
Southlake Carroll
Allen

El Paso Americas
St Marks Of Texas
Dallas Adamson
Plano East
McKinney Boyd
Plano West

El Paso Americas
Southlake Carroll
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Coppell

Prosper

Keller Timber Creek
Plano West
Keller Timber Creek
Prince Of Peace
Plano West
Tyler Lee

El Paso Americas
McKinney North
Trinity Valley
Lucas Lovejoy
Arlington Martin
Lucas Lovejoy

15:44.09
15:49.56
15:58.03
16:12.10
16:12.35
16:12.36
16:13.38
16:14.47
16:16.33
16:17.33
16:18.41
16:18.50
16:19.98
16:20.45
16:21.73
16:22.53
16:23.17
16:23.75
16:24.45
16:24.60
16:25.72
16:29.65
16:32.60
16:34.02
16:38.13
16:43.24
16:44.83
16:46.31
16:46.51
16:49.48
16:49.80
16:53.21
16:55.77
16:56.57
16:57.14

5:03/M
5:04/M
5:07/M
5:12/M
5:12/M
5:12/M
5:12/M
5:12/M
5:13/M
5:13/M
5:13/M
5:13/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:14/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:15/M
5:16/M
5:17/M
5:18/M
5:19/M
5:20/M
5:21/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:22/M
5:23/M
5:23/M
5:25/M
5:25/M
5:26/M
5:26/M

12

12
12
12
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11

12
11
10

12
11
10

12
12

12
12
11
12
11
10
11


dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight

dador
Highlight


36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

34
35
36
37

(<5)
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

(>7)
64
65
66
67
68

(>7)
69
70
71
72

6623
6262
6517
6525
5974
6112
6646
6037
6096
6281
5955
5942
6614
6001
6120
6100
6435
6109
3295
3292
6246
6604
6638
6351
6322
6500
6455
6489
6483
6557
6004
6626
6115
5931
6342
6522
6395
6648
6050
6018
6422
5940

Evan Dunkel
Johnnie Greenhill
Tanner Moore
Grant Wilcox
Matt Smith
Sebastian Moreno
Enzo Mortimer
Grant Reese
Isaac Flores
Walter Reed
Jacob Pruitt
Jonathan Chung
Drew Bliss
Marcos Bohn
Mario Luna
Jacob Ye

Rishi Doolabh
Ethan Delgado
George Shupe
Preston Wilschetz
Adrian Allotey
David Archer
Nate Lannen
Dominic Delarosa
Juan Martinez
lan Requilman
Lorenzo Mendez
Amal Chambers
Zach Atnip

Adam Schofield
Kazimir Carson-Phelan
Jackson Felkins
Eric Araiza

Avery Tilley

Rece Babcock
Jeffrey Sillers
Ryan Spruell
Vishnu Nair
Jacob Turman
Garrett Freddo
Cameron Simpson
Bo Byrd

Southlake Carroll
Keller Timber Creek
Plano East

Plano East
Arlington Martin

El Paso El Dorado
Southlake Carroll
Coppell

El Paso Americas
Keller Timber Creek
Allen

Allen

Southlake Carroll
Coppell

El Paso Socorro

El Paso Americas
McKinney North

El Paso El Dorado
Plano West

Plano West

Keller Timber Creek
Southlake Carroll
Southlake Carroll
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville

Plano

Midland

Plano

Plano

Prosper

Coppell

Southlake Carroll

El Paso Socorro
Aledo

Lewisville The Colony
Plano East

Lucas Lovejoy
Southlake Carroll
Coppell

Coppell

McKinney Boyd
Allen

16:58.07 5:26/M
16:58.48 5:26/M
16:59.11 5:27/M
17:01.25 5:27/M
17:02.89 5:28/M
17:03.53 5:28/M
17:03.79 5:28/M
17:04.91 5:28/M
17:05.22 5:29/M
17:05.37 5:29/M
17:05.41 5:29/M
17:05.90 5:29/M
17:06.58 5:29/M
17:06.81 5:29/M
17:07.33 5:29/M
17:07.74 5:29/M
17:07.78 5:29/M
17:08.83 5:29/M
17:09.13 5:30/M
17:09.28 5:30/M
17:10.17 5:30/M
17:10.18 5:30/M
17:10.44 5:30/M
17:10.48 5:30/M
17:11.12 5:30/M
17:11.41 5:30/M
17:11.55 5:30/M
17:12.40 5:31/M
17:12.66 5:31/M
17:13.71 5:31/M
17:14.33 5:31/M
17:15.58 5:32/M
17:16.21 5:32/M
17:16.94 5:32/M
17:16.96 5:32/M
17:17.48 5:32/M
17:17.55 5:32/M
17:18.31 5:33/M
17:18.67 5:33/M
17:18.98 5:33/M
17:19.62 5:33/M
17:19.69 5:33/M

12
12
12

12
12
11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10

11
11

12
12

11
10
12
11
12
12

10
11
12
10
12
10
11
10
11
10
10
11


dador
Highlight


78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

73
(>7)
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
(>7)
81
82
(>7)
(>7)
83
84
(>7)
85
86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

6699
6637
6424
6155
5938
6258
6102
6451
6098
6630
6696
6336
6647
6618
6119
6174
6649
6002
6752
6122
6107
6725
6344

6347
3297
6757
6369
6446
6453
6589
6748
6316
6075
6549
6747
6431
6698
5941
6284
6064
6737

Seth Weprin
Everrett Kolto
Shamal Sullivan
Harrison Phillips
Isaac Blandford
Esteban Garza
Edgar Gonzalez
Ruaya Zamora
Tyler Rodriguez
Henry Gardner
Sam Shane
Edgar Santiago
Jack Myers
Hayden Coleman
Steven Leiner
Wyatt Wingard
Brett Naughton
Troy Briscoe
Nicholaus Noguez
Christian Parra
Benny Sepulveda
Simon Gachibi

Michael Bullington

Kevin Carrion
Teru Nii

Jeremiah Porter
Nathan Hartter
Cameron Petersen
Jordan Howell
Robert Harris
Aidan Gardiner
Tyler Hopkin

Edil Rodgriguez
Jordan Mossinger
Samuel Espinosa
Earnan Block
Scott Smythe
Jeremy Carlo
Jonathan Sanchez
Elian Dominguez
Ty Valdez

St Marks Of Texas
Southlake Carroll
McKinney Boyd
Frisco Centennial
Allen

Keller Timber Creek
El Paso Eastlake
McKinney North
El Paso Americas
Southlake Carroll
St Marks Of Texas
Lewisville
Southlake Carroll
Southlake Carroll
El Paso Socorro
Frisco Reedy
Southlake Carroll
Coppell

Wylie

El Paso Socorro
El Paso Eastlake
Tyler Lee
Lewisville The Colony

Lewisville The Colony
Plano West

Wylie

Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney North
Midland

Richardson Lake Highlands
Wylie

Lewisville

Dallas Adamson
Prosper

Wylie

McKinney North

St Marks Of Texas
Allen

Keller Timber Creek
Dallas Adamson
Tyler Lee

17:20.23
17:23.18
17:23.39
17:23.83
17:24.21
17:25.79
17:28.09
17:28.22
17:30.62
17:31.76
17:33.03
17:33.34
17:33.48
17:34.49
17:34.64
17:34.84
17:35.08
17:35.36
17:36.24
17:36.97
17:37.57
17:37.98
17:38.03

17:40.32
17:45.36
17:47.18
17:47.32
17:48.43
17:48.50
17:48.72
17:50.43
17:50.45
17:51.48
17:51.60
17:52.49
17:52.86
17:53.97
17:54.19
17:54.89
17:55.74
17:56.67

5:33/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:34/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:37/M
5:37/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:38/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M

5:40/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:42/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:45/M
5:45/M

10
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
10
10
11
12
10
10
12

10
12
12

11
10
11

12

12
12
12
12
12
10
10
11
12

12
12
11
10

11


dador
Highlight


119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
(>7)
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
(>7)
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
(>7)
145
146
147

6723
6779
6417
6526
6306
6561
6220
3293
5916
5991
6425
6552
3299
6595
6788
6702
6454
6101
6492
6165
6217
6216
6113
6619
6560
6480
6313
6215
6592
6063
6741
6503
6240
6524
6116
6231
6539
6105
6607
6156
5910
6736

Trevor Doke
Julian Lynch
Hagan Paulson

Hudson Yarborough

Esteban Del Campo
Alex Velez

Colin Torrey
Nick Romeo
Reece Harr
Elijah Minor
Jake Tucker
Cutter Nielsen
John Santine
Luke Moran
Andrew Spiegel
Avery Davenport
Joeandy Lujan
Carlos Armendariz
Connor Gillen
Cameron Hunter
Noah Starck
Thomas Singer
Sergio Talavera
Tyler Coleman
Leon Valdman
Joey Zahrah
Benjamin Harris
Michael Signo
Ben Luedke
Abraham Cruz
Matthew Burrows
Henry Schliebe
Eduardo Robert
Ben Walker

Ivan Carrera
Ryan Halford
Jacob Choi
Enrico Rodriguez
Nicolas Arriaza
Austin Selman
Trevor Connelly
Trestan Valdez

Tyler Lee

Wylie East
McKinney Boyd
Plano East
Lewisville
Prosper

Keller

Plano West
Aledo

Carrollton Smith
McKinney Boyd
Prosper

Plano West
Richardson Lake Highlands
Wylie East
Trinity Valley
Midland

El Paso Eastlake
Plano

Frisco Reedy
Keller

Keller

El Paso El Dorado
Southlake Carroll
Prosper

North Crowley
Lewisville

Keller
Richardson Lake Highlands
Dallas Adamson
Wylie

Plano

Keller Fossil Ridge
Plano East

El Paso Socorro
Keller Fossil Ridge
Prosper

El Paso Eastlake
Southlake Carroll
Frisco Centennial
Aledo

Tyler Lee

17:56.67
17:57.12
17:57.30
17:59.79
17:59.87
18:01.05
18:01.95
18:03.22
18:03.26
18:03.65
18:04.21
18:05.35
18:06.99
18:07.23
18:07.99
18:08.36
18:08.84
18:08.90
18:08.94
18:09.15
18:09.38
18:10.11
18:12.12
18:13.04
18:14.23
18:14.87
18:15.47
18:16.31
18:16.67
18:17.39
18:17.57
18:17.63
18:19.89
18:20.32
18:21.31
18:21.73
18:22.10
18:24.42
18:25.18
18:25.86
18:25.98
18:28.14

5:45/M
5:45/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M

10
11
10

11

10

12
11
12

10
12
12
10
10
10

12
11
12
12
10
11
12
11
10
12
12
11

10
10
12

11
10
12
10
11



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201

(<5)
148
149
150
(<5)
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
(>7)
(>7)
162
163
164
(>7)
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
(>7)
181

182

6130
6069
6073
6519
5970
5913
6406
6157
6764
6434
6452
6674
6775
6753
6458
6312
3298
6504
6781
6117
6163
6029
6135
6230
6237
5986
6475
6077
6600
6713
6578
6414
6106
6104
6167
6164
6341
6310
3300
6439

6776

Auden Rudelson
Erick Hernandez
Christopher Ochoa
Cade Pinkerton
Kaden Hirschenhofer
Cooper Goggans
Kevin Fritz

Jack Smith
Matthew Acuna
Tynan Cravy
Blake Conzatti
Emmett Berger
Josh Jaynes
Easton Orr

Jacob Phiffer
Joseph Harben
Carson Wright
Hunter Akridge
Isehaq Mawi
Ruben Gonzalez
Brandon Head
Cole Lindbeck
Tucker Bowlin
Jakob Davis
Joseph O'Halloran
Chris Gomez

Zack Doepke
Salvador Vargas
Josh Strese

Diego Williams

Soban Muhammad Haris

Jacob Minor
Manuel Rodriguez
Hector Morales
Cole Kopplin

Sean Hemenway
Noah Alexander
Matthew Forbis
Andrew Baird
Rakim Hirji

Antonio Jeneskee

Episcopal School Of Dallas
Dallas Adamson
Dallas Adamson
Plano East
Arlington Martin
Aledo

McKinney Boyd
Frisco Centennial
Wylie East
McKinney North
Midland

St Marks Of Texas
Wylie East

Wylie

Midland
Lewisville

Plano West

Plano East

Wylie East

El Paso Socorro
Frisco Reedy
Coppell

Frisco

Keller Fossil Ridge
Keller Fossil Ridge
Carrollton Smith
North Crowley
Dallas Adamson
Richardson Lake Highlands
Trinity Valley
Richardson
McKinney Boyd

El Paso Eastlake
El Paso Eastlake
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Reedy
Lewisville The Colony
Lewisville

Plano West
McKinney North

Wylie East

18:29.00 5:55/M
18:29.51 5:55/M
18:30.05 5:56/M
18:31.67 5:56/M
18:32.71 5:56/M
18:32.92 5:56/M
18:33.76 5:57/M
18:34.41 5:57/M
18:34.99 5:57/M
18:35.03 5:57/M
18:36.31 5:58/M
18:36.60 5:58/M
18:37.97 5:58/M
18:39.04 5:59/M
18:41.17 5:59/M
18:41.78 5:59/M
18:43.55 6:00/M
18:43.94 6:00/M
18:46.19 6:01/M
18:46.30 6:01/M
18:48.48 6:02/M
18:49.97 6:02/M
18:50.57 6:02/M
18:50.95 6:02/M
18:51.12 6:03/M
18:54.09 6:03/M
18:56.18 6:04/M
18:57.42 6:04/M
18:58.80 6:05/M
18:58.80 6:05/M
18:59.10 6:05/M
18:59.47 6:05/M
19:00.80 6:05/M
19:02.90 6:06/M
19:03.52 6:06/M
19:04.14 6:07/M
19:04.66 6:07/M
19:05.49 6:07/M
19:07.24 6:08/M
19:07.72 6:08/M

19:07.72 6:08/M

10
11
11
11
12

10
11
11
12
10
10
11
12

12

10
11

11
10
11
10
10
11
12
12
10

12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10

11

12



202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243

183
184
185
186
187
188
(>7)
189
190
191
192
193
(>7)
194
195
196
(>7)
(>7)
197
198
199
200
201
202
(>7)
203
204
(>7)
(>7)
205
206
207
208
(>7)
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

6348
6114
6226
5924
6124
6457
6437
6103
6200
6679
6133
6745
6121
6214
6593
6686
6508
6118
6160
6162
6479
6474
6139
6565
6430
6576
6228
6171
6432
6706
6143
6574
5992
6168
6153
6233
6353
6108
5981
6704
6141
6563

Bryan Castillo
Alan Tovar

Seth Walker
Richard Reynolds
Isaiah Rodriguez
Nathaniel Muniz
Reydesel Garcia
Adrian Lozano
Callahan Kelly
Cole Duffy

lan Bland

Joseph Corso
Sebastian Mendoza
Rickey Schandevel
Ethan Massey
Jayan Joshi

Alex Fleck

Isaias Hernandez
Luka Bilic
Kenneth Greer
Nate Williams
Mateo Cordova
Alexander Deutsch
Osvaldo Barbosa
Chandler Baity
Nicholas Mahler
Barrett Braun
Francisco Rodriguez
Chris Cain

Sean McCrary
Harrison Tarbet
Jack Macy

Arturo Ramirez
Jonah Lee
Thomas Nolan
Daniel Krohl
Joseph Soto
Robert Castaneda
Luiz Astorga-Arambula
Kevin James
Chase Rhodes
Fares Abraham

Lewisville The Colony
El Paso El Dorado
Keller

Aledo

El Paso Socorro
Midland
McKinney North
El Paso Eastlake
Keller

St Marks Of Texas
Frisco

Wylie

El Paso Socorro
Keller

Richardson Lake Highlands

St Marks Of Texas
Plano East

El Paso Socorro
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Reedy
North Crowley
North Crowley
Frisco

Richardson
McKinney North
Richardson

Keller Fossil Ridge
Frisco Reedy
McKinney North
Trinity Valley
Frisco

Richardson
Carrollton Smith
Frisco Reedy
Frisco Centennial
Keller Fossil Ridge
Lewisville The Colony
El Paso El Dorado
Carrollton Smith
Trinity Valley
Frisco

Richardson

19:09.37
19:09.84
19:10.40
19:10.77
19:11.43
19:12.00
19:12.07
19:13.91
19:14.58
19:14.76
19:14.82
19:21.02
19:22.31
19:23.68
19:25.50
19:29.69
19:31.75
19:38.37
19:38.67
19:39.62
19:40.54
19:41.82
19:41.98
19:45.39
19:46.22
19:50.33
19:53.06
19:53.14
19:54.05
19:55.61
19:59.42
20:08.80
20:11.11
20:16.15
20:17.18
20:17.95
20:21.01
20:22.94
20:26.17
20:26.34
20:29.68
20:33.60

6:08/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:10/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M

12
10
11
12
11
10
12
11
10

10
10
10
10
11

10

10
11
10
12
10
10
11
12
11
12
11
12

11
10
12
10
11
11
11
10
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244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256

6095
6099
6094
6097
6096
6100
6098

6397
6387
6375
6357
6359
6395
6369

6627
6657
6623
6646

217 6147 William Beall
218 6152 Jacob Mansfield
219 6146 Steven Barker
220 6582 Chase Samuels
221 6587 Connor Daryani
222 6596 Will Norman
223 5982 Yasir Bilal
(>7) 6158 Dylan Wicherts
224 6134 Nathaniel Bloomer
225 6138 Garrett Deutch
(<5) 6125 Alan Benitez
(<5) 6126 Daniel Kaplan
(<5) 6129 Andrew Roussos
Alek Duran
Jose Villalobos 12
Andrew Diaz 12
Brian Lujan 12
Isaac Flores 11
Jacob Ye 9
Tyler Rodriguez 10
Grant Tiff 12
Brett Pedersen 10
Brady Laboret 9
Ryan Brands 11
Bradley Davis 11
Ryan Spruell 11
Nathan Hartter 12
Nicholas Fernandes 12
Connor Rutledge 11
Evan Dunkel 12
Enzo Mortimer 11

Frisco Centennial 20:34.47 6:36/M 11
Frisco Centennial 20:37.27 6:36/M 11
Frisco Centennial 20:48.99 6:40/M 9
Richardson 20:49.84 6:40/M 12
Richardson Lake Highlands  21:03.55 6:45/M 10
Richardson Lake Highlands 21:03.67 6:45/M 10
Carrollton Smith 21:16.84 6:49/M 11
Frisco Centennial 21:33.93 6:54/M 10
Frisco 21:38.51 6:56/M 12
Frisco 21:41.91 6:57/M 9
Episcopal School Of Dallas  21:52.42 7:01/M 9
Episcopal School Of Dallas  22:26.47 7:11/M 9
Episcopal School Of Dallas  22:51.22 7:19/M 10
3 3 15:58.03 15:58.03 0:00.00
12 15 16:18.50 32:16.53 0:20.47
18 33 16:23.75 48:40.28 0:25.72
29 62 16:49.48 1:05:29.76 0:51.45
41 103 17:05.22 1:22:34.98 1:07.19
(48) (151) 17:07.74 1:39:42.72 1:09.71
(80) (231) 17:30.62 1:57:13.34 1:32.59
5 5 16:12.35 16:12.35 0:00.00
20 25 16:24.60 32:36.95 0:12.25
21 46 16:25.72 49:02.67 0:13.37
32 78 16:55.77 1:05:58.44 0:43.42
33 111 16:57.14 1:22:55.58 0:44.79
(68) (179) 17:17.55 1:40:13.13 1:05.20
(94) (273) 17:47.32 1:58:00.45 1:34.97
10 10 16:17.33 16:17.33  0:00.00
19 29 16:24.45 32:41.78 0:07.12
34 63 16:58.07 49:39.85 0:40.74
39 102 17:03.79 1:06:43.64 0:46.46
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6614
6604
6638
6626
6648
6637
6630
6647
6618
6649
6619
6607

5949
5953
5955
5942
5940
5938
5941

3291
3296
3294
3295
3292
3297
3293
3299
3298
3300

6269
6279
6262
6281

Drew Bliss
David Archer
Nate Lannen
Jackson Felkins
Vishnu Nair
Everrett Kolto
Henry Gardner
Jack Myers
Hayden Coleman
Brett Naughton
Tyler Coleman
Nicolas Arriaza

Jake Johnson
Colton Meyers
Jacob Pruitt
Jonathan Chung
Bo Byrd

Isaac Blandford
Jeremy Carlo

Pete Johnson
Cole Wilschetz
Jackson Vicary
George Shupe
Preston Wilschetz
Teru Nii

Nick Romeo

John Santine
Carson Wright
Andrew Baird

Braden Lange
Jeffrey Porter
Johnnie Greenhill
Walter Reed

10
12
9
11
10
12
10
10
10
10
12
10

12
12
11

11
12
11

10
12
12
11

45

(54)

(55)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

11
43
44
72

(76)

(105)

17
25
27
51
52
(92)
(116)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

24
26
35
42

147
(201)
(256)

12
55
99

171

(247)

(352)

17
42
69
120
172
(264)
(380)

24

50

85
127

17:06.58 1:23:50.22
17:10.18 1:41:00.40
17:10.44 1:58:10.84
17:15.58 2:15:26.42
17:18.31 2:32:44.73
17:23.18 2:50:07.91
17:31.76 3:07:39.67
17:33.48 3:25:13.15
17:34.49 3:42:47.64
17:35.08 4:00:22.72
18:13.04 4:18:35.76
18:25.18 4:37:00.94

15:44.09 15:44.09
16:18.41 32:02.50
17:05.41 49:07.91
17:05.90 1:06:13.81
17:19.69 1:23:33.50
17:24.21 1:40:57.71
17:54.19 1:58:51.90

16:23.17 16:23.17
16:38.13 33:01.30
16:46.31 49:47.61
17:09.13 1:06:56.74
17:09.28 1:24:06.02
17:45.36 1:41:51.38
18:03.22 1:59:54.60
18:06.99 2:18:01.59
18:43.55 2:36:45.14
19:07.24 2:55:52.38

16:34.02 16:34.02
16:43.24 33:17.26
16:58.48 50:15.74
17:05.37 1:07:21.11

0:49.25
0:52.85
0:53.11
0:58.25
1:00.98
1:05.85
1:14.43
1:16.15
1:17.16
1:17.75
1:55.71
2:07.85

0:00.00
0:34.32
1:21.32
1:21.81
1:35.60
1:40.12
2:10.10

0:00.00
0:14.96
0:23.14
0:45.96
0:46.11
1:22.19
1:40.05
1:43.82
2:20.38
2:44.07

0:00.00
0:09.22
0:24.46
0:31.35
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6246
6258
6284

6045
6037
6001
6004
6050
6018
6002
6029

6520
6517
6525
6522
6526
6524
6519
6504
6508

5921
5932
5931
5916
5910
5913
5924

6731
6724

Adrian Allotey
Esteban Garza
Jonathan Sanchez

Nathan Sims
Grant Reese
Marcos Bohn

Kazimir Carson-Phelan

Jacob Turman
Garrett Freddo
Troy Briscoe
Cole Lindbeck

Nathan Rankin
Tanner Moore
Grant Wilcox
Jeffrey Sillers
Hudson Yarborough
Ben Walker

Cade Pinkerton
Hunter Akridge
Alex Fleck

Graydon Morris
Harrison Tillman
Avery Tilley
Reece Harr
Trevor Connelly
Cooper Goggans
Richard Reynolds

Haftu Knight
lan Estrada

12
11
10

12
11
10

11
10
12
10

12
12

10

10

11

10
11

12
10

10

11

10
12

53
(77)
(106)

22
40
46
63
69
(70)
(85)
More Than 7

15
36
37
67
112
(140)
(150)
More Than 7
More Than 7

65
117
146

(151)

(186)

28

180
(257)
(363)

22
62
108
171
240
(310)
(395)

15
51
88
155
267
(407)
(557)

71
188
334

(485)

(671)

35

17:10.17 1:24:31.28
17:25.79 1:41:57.07
17:54.89 1:59:51.96

16:29.65 16:29.65
17:04.91 33:34.56
17:06.81 50:41.37
17:14.33 1:07:55.70
17:18.67 1:25:14.37
17:18.98 1:42:33.35
17:35.36 2:00:08.71
18:49.97 2:18:58.68

16:21.73 16:21.73
16:59.11 33:20.84
17:01.25 50:22.09
17:17.48 1:07:39.57
17:59.79 1:25:39.36
18:20.32 1:43:59.68
18:31.67 2:02:31.35
18:43.94 2:21:15.29
19:31.75 2:40:47.04

15:49.56 15:49.56
16:12.10 32:01.66
17:16.94 49:18.60
18:03.26 1:07:21.86
18:25.98 1:25:47.84
18:32.92 1:44:20.76
19:10.77 2:03:31.53

16:13.38 16:13.38
16:46.51 32:59.89

0:36.15
0:51.77
1:20.87

0:00.00
0:35.26
0:37.16
0:44.68
0:49.02
0:49.33
1:05.71
2:20.32

0:00.00
0:37.38
0:39.52
0:55.75
1:38.06
1:58.59
2:09.94
2:22.21
3:10.02

0:00.00
0:22.54
1:27.38
2:13.70
2:36.42
2:43.36
3:21.21

0:00.00
0:33.13
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6725
6737
6723
6736

6433
6435
6451
6446
6431
6434
6439
6437
6430
6432

6418
6422
6424
6417
6425
6406
6414

6556
6557
6549
6561
6552
6560
6539

6120

Simon Gachibi
Ty Valdez
Trevor Doke
Trestan Valdez

Brendan Corcoran
Rishi Doolabh
Ruaya Zamora
Cameron Petersen
Earnan Block
Tynan Cravy
Rakim Hirji
Reydesel Garcia
Chandler Baity
Chris Cain

Eric Peacock
Cameron Simpson
Shamal Sullivan
Hagan Paulson
Jake Tucker

Kevin Fritz

Jacob Minor

Sam Rizzo

Adam Schofield
Jordan Mossinger
Alex Velez

Cutter Nielsen
Leon Valdman
Jacob Choi

Mario Luna

10
11
10
11

11
11
11
12
12
12
11
10
12
12

11
10
12
10
11
10
12

11

12

12
10

10

89
108
109

(147)

30
49
79
95
103
(155)
(181)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

16
71
74
111
119
(152)
(174)

23
62
101
114
120
(131)
(143)

47

124

232

341
(488)

30
79
158
253
356
(511)
(692)

16
87
161
272
391
(543)
(717)

23
85
186
300
420
(551)
(694)

47

17:37.98 50:37.87
17:56.67 1:08:34.54
17:56.67 1:26:31.21
18:28.14 1:44:59.35

16:49.80 16:49.80
17:07.78 33:57.58
17:28.22 51:25.80
17:48.43 1:09:14.23
17:52.86 1:27:07.09
18:35.03 1:45:42.12
19:07.72 2:04:49.84
19:12.07 2:24:01.91
19:46.22 2:43:48.13
19:54.05 3:03:42.18

16:22.53 16:22.53
17:19.62 33:42.15
17:23.39 51:05.54
17:57.30 1:09:02.84
18:04.21 1:27:07.05
18:33.76 1:45:40.81
18:59.47 2:04:40.28

16:32.60 16:32.60
17:13.71 33:46.31
17:51.60 51:37.91
18:01.05 1:09:38.96
18:05.35 1:27:44.31
18:14.23 1:45:58.54
18:22.10 2:04:20.64

17:07.33 17:07.33

1:24.60
1:43.29
1:43.29
2:14.76

0:00.00
0:17.98
0:38.42
0:58.63
1:03.06
1:45.23
2:17.92
2:22.27
2:56.42
3:04.25

0:00.00
0:57.09
1:00.86
1:34.77
1:41.68
2:11.23
2:36.94

0:00.00
0:41.11
1:19.00
1:28.45
1:32.75
1:41.63
1:49.50

0:00.00
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6115
6119
6122
6116
6117
6124
6121
6118

6675
6699
6696
6698
6674
6679
6686

6500
6489
6483
6492
6503

6456
6455
6453
6454
6452
6458
6457

6351
6342

Eric Araiza

Steven Leiner
Christian Parra

Ivan Carrera

Ruben Gonzalez
Isaiah Rodriguez
Sebastian Mendoza
Isaias Hernandez

Daniel Cope
Seth Weprin
Sam Shane
Scott Smythe
Emmett Berger
Cole Duffy
Jayan Joshi

lan Requilman
Amal Chambers
Zach Atnip
Connor Gillen
Henry Schliebe

Cade Michael
Lorenzo Mendez
Jordan Howell
Joeandy Lujan
Blake Conzatti
Jacob Phiffer
Nathaniel Muniz

Dominic Delarosa
Rece Babcock

12
12

10

12
10

12
10
11
12
10
10
10

12
12
12
10
11

12
11
12
10
10

11

11
12

64
83
87
141
(163)
(187)
More Than 7
More Than 7

13
73
81
104
157
(191)
(196)

58
60
61
126
138

59
96
124
156
(160)
(188)

56
66

111
194
281
422

(585)

(772)

13
86
167
271
428
(619)
(815)

58
118
179
305
443

68
164
288
444

(604)
(792)

56
122

17:16.21 34:23.54
17:34.64 51:58.18
17:36.97 1:09:35.15
18:21.31 1:27:56.46
18:46.30 1:46:42.76
19:11.43 2:05:54.19
19:22.31 2:25:16.50
19:38.37 2:44:54.87

16:19.98 16:19.98
17:20.23 33:40.21
17:33.03 51:13.24
17:53.97 1:09:07.21
18:36.60 1:27:43.81
19:14.76 1:46:58.57
19:29.69 2:06:28.26

17:11.41 17:11.41
17:12.40 34:23.81
17:12.66 51:36.47
18:08.94 1:09:45.41
18:17.63 1:28:03.04

16:16.33 16:16.33
17:11.55 33:27.88
17:48.50 51:16.38
18:08.84 1:09:25.22
18:36.31 1:28:01.53
18:41.17 1:46:42.70
19:12.00 2:05:54.70

17:10.48 17:10.48
17:16.96 34:27.44

0:08.88
0:27.31
0:29.64
1:13.98
1:38.97
2:04.10
2:14.98
2:31.04

0:00.00
1:00.25
1:13.05
1:33.99
2:16.62
2:54.78
3:09.71

0:00.00
0:00.99
0:01.25
0:57.53
1:06.22

0:00.00
0:55.22
1:32.17
1:52.51
2:19.98
2:24.84
2:55.67

0:00.00
0:06.48



N o o A WN N o o A WN N o o W

N o o A WN

6344
6347
6341
6348
6353

6322
6336
6316
6306
6313
6312
6310

6060
6075
6064
6063
6069
6073
6077

6752
6757
6748
6747
6741
6753
6745

6102
6107
6101

Michael Bullington
Kevin Carrion
Noah Alexander
Bryan Castillo
Joseph Soto

Juan Martinez
Edgar Santiago
Tyler Hopkin
Esteban Del Campo
Benjamin Harris
Joseph Harben
Matthew Forbis

Sergio Armendariz
Edil Rodgriguez
Elian Dominguez
Abraham Cruz
Erick Hernandez
Christopher Ochoa
Salvador Vargas

Nicholaus Noguez
Jeremiah Porter
Aidan Gardiner
Samuel Espinosa
Matthew Burrows
Easton Orr
Joseph Corso

Edgar Gonzalez
Benny Sepulveda
Carlos Armendariz

11
12
10

12

10
12
10
11
12
12
10

11
11

12
11
11
12

12
12
10

12
12

11
11
10

90
91
179
(183)
(211)

57
82
99
113
133
(161)
(180)

14
100
107
136
148

(149)

(170)

86
93
98
102
137
(159)
(193)

78
88
125

212
303
482

(665)

(876)

57
139
238
351
484

(645)

(825)

14
114
221
357
505

(654)

(824)

86
179
277
379
516

(675)

(868)

78
166
291

17:38.03 52:05.47
17:40.32 1:09:45.79
19:04.66 1:28:50.45
19:09.37 1:47:59.82
20:21.01 2:08:20.83

17:11.12 17:11.12
17:33.34 34:44.46
17:50.45 52:34.91
17:59.87 1:10:34.78
18:15.47 1:28:50.25
18:41.78 1:47:32.03
19:05.49 2:06:37.52

16:20.45 16:20.45
17:51.48 34:11.93
17:55.74 52:07.67
18:17.39 1:10:25.06
18:29.51 1:28:54.57
18:30.05 1:47:24.62
18:57.42 2:06:22.04

17:36.24 17:36.24
17:47.18 35:23.42
17:50.43 53:13.85
17:52.49 1:11:06.34
18:17.57 1:29:23.91
18:39.04 1:48:02.95
19:21.02 2:07:23.97

17:28.09 17:28.09
17:37.57 35:05.66
18:08.90 53:14.56

0:27.55
0:29.84
1:54.18
1:58.89
3:10.53

0:00.00
0:22.22
0:39.33
0:48.75
1:04.35
1:30.66
1:54.37

0:00.00
1:31.03
1:35.29
1:56.94
2:09.06
2:09.60
2:36.97

0:00.00
0:10.94
0:14.19
0:16.25
0:41.33
1:02.80
1:44.78

0:00.00
0:09.48
0:40.81
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6105
6106
6104
6103

6112
6109
6113
6114
6108

6220
6217
6216
6215
6226
6200
6214

6779
6788
6764
6775
6781
6776

6476
6480
6475
6479
6474

Enrico Rodriguez
Manuel Rodriguez
Hector Morales
Adrian Lozano

Sebastian Moreno
Ethan Delgado
Sergio Talavera
Alan Tovar

Robert Castaneda

Colin Torrey

Noah Starck
Thomas Singer
Michael Signo
Seth Walker
Callahan Kelly
Rickey Schandevel

Julian Lynch
Andrew Spiegel
Matthew Acuna
Josh Jaynes
Isehaq Mawi
Antonio Jeneskee

Antwain George
Joey Zahrah
Zack Doepke
Nate Williams
Mateo Cordova

11
11
11
12

12
11
12
12
10

10
12
11
11
10
11
10

11
12
11
11
11
12

12
11
12

10

144
175

(176)

(189)

38
50
130
184
212

115
128
129
134
185
(190)
(194)

110
122
154
158
162

(182)

132
169
199
200

435
610

(786)

(975)

38
88
218
402
614

115
243
372
506
691
(881)
(1075)

110
232
386
544
706

(888)

138
307
506
706

18:24.42 1:11:38.98
19:00.80 1:30:39.78
19:02.90 1:49:42.68
19:13.91 2:08:56.59

17:03.53 17:03.53
17:08.83 34:12.36
18:12.12 52:24.48
19:09.84 1:11:34.32
20:22.94 1:31:57.26

18:01.95 18:01.95
18:09.38 36:11.33
18:10.11 54:21.44
18:16.31 1:12:37.75
19:10.40 1:31:48.15
19:14.58 1:51:02.73
19:23.68 2:10:26.41

17:57.12 17:57.12
18:07.99 36:05.11
18:34.99 54:40.10
18:37.97 1:13:18.07
18:46.19 1:32:04.26
19:07.72 1:51:11.98

16:12.36 16:12.36
18:14.87 34:27.23
18:56.18 53:23.41
19:40.54 1:13:03.95
19:41.82 1:32:45.77

0:56.33
1:32.71
1:34.81
1:45.82

0:00.00
0:05.30
1:08.59
2:06.31
3:19.41

0:00.00
0:07.43
0:08.16
0:14.36
1:08.45
1:12.63
1:21.73

0:00.00
0:10.87
0:37.87
0:40.85
0:49.07
1:10.60

0:00.00
2:02.51
2:43.82
3:28.18
3:29.46
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6589
6595
6592
6600
6593
6587
6596

6174
6165
6163
6167
6164
6160
6162
6171
6168

6708
6702
6713
6706
6704

6564
6578
6565
6576
6574
6563
6582

Robert Harris
Luke Moran
Ben Luedke
Josh Strese
Ethan Massey
Connor Daryani
Will Norman

Wyatt Wingard
Cameron Hunter
Brandon Head

Cole Kopplin

Sean Hemenway
Luka Bilic

Kenneth Greer
Francisco Rodriguez
Jonah Lee

Ethan Phelps
Avery Davenport
Diego Williams
Sean McCrary
Kevin James

Henos Andebrhan

Soban Muhammad Haris

Osvaldo Barbosa
Nicholas Mahler
Jack Macy

Fares Abraham
Chase Samuels

12
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
9

10
11

12
12

11
11

11
12
10
10
11
10
12

97
121
135
171
195

(221)

(222)

84

127

164

177

178

(197)

(198)
More Than 7
More Than 7

31
123
172
205
214

173
202
203
207
(216)
(220)

97
218
353
524
719

(940)
(1162)

84
211
375
552
730
(927)
(1125)

31
154
326
531
745

8
181
383
586
793

(1009)

(1229)

17:48.72 17:48.72
18:07.23 35:55.95
18:16.67 54:12.62
18:58.80 1:13:11.42
19:25.50 1:32:36.92
21:03.55 1:53:40.47
21:03.67 2:14:44.14

17:34.84 17:34.84
18:09.15 35:43.99
18:48.48 54:32.47
19:03.52 1:13:35.99
19:04.14 1:32:40.13
19:38.67 1:52:18.80
19:39.62 2:11:58.42
19:53.14 2:31:51.56
20:16.15 2:52:07.71

16:53.21 16:53.21
18:08.36 35:01.57
18:58.80 54:00.37
19:55.61 1:13:55.98
20:26.34 1:34:22.32

16:14.47 16:14.47
18:59.10 35:13.57
19:45.39 54:58.96
19:50.33 1:14:49.29
20:08.80 1:34:58.09
20:33.60 1:55:31.69
20:49.84 2:16:21.53

0:00.00
0:18.51
0:27.95
1:10.08
1:36.78
3:14.83
3:14.95

0:00.00
0:34.31
1:13.64
1:28.68
1:29.30
2:03.83
2:04.78
2:18.30
2:41.31

0:00.00
1:15.15
2:05.59
3:02.40
3:33.13

0:00.00
2:44.63
3:30.92
3:35.86
3:54.33
4:19.13
4:35.37
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6155
6156
6157
6153
6147
6152
6146
6158

6240
6231
6230
6237
6228
6233

5991
5986
5992
5981
5982

6135
6133
6139
6143
6141
6134
6138

5977
5974
5970

Harrison Phillips
Austin Selman
Jack Smith
Thomas Nolan
William Beall
Jacob Mansfield
Steven Barker
Dylan Wicherts

Eduardo Robert
Ryan Halford
Jakob Davis
Joseph O'Halloran
Barrett Braun
Daniel Krohl

Elijah Minor

Chris Gomez

Arturo Ramirez

Luiz Astorga-Arambula
Yasir Bilal

Tucker Bowlin

lan Bland
Alexander Deutsch
Harrison Tarbet
Chase Rhodes
Nathaniel Bloomer
Garrett Deutch

Jayce Turner
Matt Smith
Kaden Hirschenhofer

12
12
11
11
11
11
9

10

12
10
10
10
10

12
11
12
11
11

11

11
12
11
12

10
12
12

75
145
153
209
217
(218)
(219)
More Than 7

139
142
166
167
204
(210)

118
168
208
213
223

165
192
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